
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub15 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira COP 40 50 50 50 190

2 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério COP 55 55 60 170

3 20974 João Pacheco Pimentel CDEPC 40 40 15 40 135

4 23127 Xavier Alves Silva AABAC 45 35 40 120

5 24352 Martim Botelho Freitas AABAC 25 25 25 40 115

6 24525 Francisco Vilhena Botelho AABAC 40 60 100

7 24385 Allan Willem Melo AABAC 15 15 25 25 80

8 24332 Manuel Salgado Alves AABAC 15 25 15 25 80

9 24237 Marcos Melo Cacilhas AABAC 25 15 25 15 80

10 24028 Raul Soares Correia COP 25 25 15 15 80

11 24393 Henrique Bettencourt Reis AABAC 25 25 25 75

12 23175 Davi Ouro Preto COP 15 15 15 15 60

12 24230 Gaspar Roque Machado AABAC 15 15 15 15 60

14 24392 Mateus Mota Cordeiro AABAC 15 15 15 45

15 24095 Guilherme Cabral Paulo AABAC 15 25 40

16 24231 Rafael Sousa Cabral AABAC 15 15 30

17 21486 Diogo Câmara Cordeiro AABAC 15 15

17 24645 Tome Martins Michielsen AABAC 15 15

17 24226 Vasco Paiva Fontes AABAC 15 15

20 24606 Gonçalo Sousa Raposo AABAC 15 15

21 24316 Luis Martins Sousa CDEPC 15 15

Sub15 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 21987 Alicia Correia Pimentel CDEPC 35 55 55 55 200

2 23222 Eunice Araújo Vidal CDEPC 55 45 45 45 190

3 21990 Luana Soares Teixeira CDEPC 35 35 35 20 125

4 22460 Margarida Costa Arruda CDEPC 45 35 35 115

5 24225 Luisa Sousa Fragoso AABAC 20 25 15 35 95

6 24313 Beatriz Botelho Silva CDEPC 20 15 25 20 80

7 24304 Matilde Botelho Barbosa AABAC 20 15 15 20 70

8 23832 Ana Garcia Rego AABAC 15 15 20 50

9 24314 Lara Raposo Rodrigues CDEPC 20 15 15 50

10 24640 Rita Noronha Mansinho AABAC 35 35

11 24523 Maria Silva Estrella AABAC 15 15
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Sub15 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira COP 60 60 60 55 235

2 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério COP 60 60 60 180

3 24352 Martim Botelho Freitas AABAC 50 40 35 45 170

3 24230 Gaspar Roque Machado AABAC 50 40 35 45 170

5 24385 Allan Willem Melo AABAC 20 45 35 35 135

6 24393 Henrique Bettencourt Reis AABAC 45 35 35 115

7 23175 Davi Ouro Preto COP 35 35 20 20 110

7 24028 Raul Soares Correia COP 35 35 20 20 110

9 24332 Manuel Salgado Alves AABAC 35 15 20 35 105

10 20974 João Pacheco Pimentel CDEPC 20 55 75

11 24237 Marcos Melo Cacilhas AABAC 20 15 35 70

12 24095 Guilherme Cabral Paulo AABAC 50 20 70

12 24525 Francisco Vilhena Botelho AABAC 50 20 70

14 24231 Rafael Sousa Cabral AABAC 35 15 20 70

15 24392 Mateus Mota Cordeiro AABAC 15 20 35

16 21486 Diogo Câmara Cordeiro AABAC 20 20

16 24645 Tome Martins Michielsen AABAC 20 20

16 24226 Vasco Paiva Fontes AABAC 20 20

19 24316 Luis Martins Sousa CDEPC 20 20

Sub15 Pares Senhores

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21987 Alicia Correia Pimentel CDEPC 55 45 60 55 215

2 23222 Eunice Araújo Vidal CDEPC 35 55 45 55 190

3 21990 Luana Soares Teixeira CDEPC 55 45 60 25 185

4 24313 Beatriz Botelho Silva CDEPC 45 35 30 25 135

5 22460 Margarida Costa Arruda CDEPC 35 55 45 135

6 24225 Luisa Sousa Fragoso AABAC 25 25 35 45 130

7 24304 Matilde Botelho Barbosa AABAC 25 25 35 35 120

8 24314 Lara Raposo Rodrigues CDEPC 45 35 30 110

9 23832 Ana Garcia Rego AABAC 20 45 65

10 24640 Rita Noronha Mansinho AABAC 35 35

11 24523 Maria Silva Estrella AABAC 20 20

Sub15 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério COP 55 55 55 165

2 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira COP 20 35 35 45 135

3 20974 João Pacheco Pimentel CDEPC 45 50 20 20 135

4 24028 Raul Soares Correia COP 20 25 45 35 125

5 24237 Marcos Melo Cacilhas AABAC 35 15 35 35 120

6 24230 Gaspar Roque Machado AABAC 20 55 75

7 23175 Davi Ouro Preto COP 20 15 20 20 75

8 24352 Martim Botelho Freitas AABAC 20 20 40

9 24385 Allan Willem Melo AABAC 20 20

10 24393 Henrique Bettencourt Reis AABAC 20 20

Sub15 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21987 Alicia Correia Pimentel CDEPC 55 55 55 45 210

2 23222 Eunice Araújo Vidal CDEPC 45 50 20 20 135

3 21990 Luana Soares Teixeira CDEPC 20 35 35 35 125

4 24225 Luisa Sousa Fragoso AABAC 35 15 35 20 105

5 22460 Margarida Costa Arruda CDEPC 20 25 45 90

6 24304 Matilde Botelho Barbosa AABAC 20 20 20 60

7 24640 Rita Noronha Mansinho AABAC 55 55

8 23832 Ana Garcia Rego AABAC 20 35 55

9 24313 Beatriz Botelho Silva CDEPC 20 15 20 55

10 24314 Lara Raposo Rodrigues CDEPC 20 20
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